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_. Foamroatta area J  GLEN WILLIAMS LOCATION WITH POOL

home include large country kitchen with walkout to deck & ﬁé’“;ﬁ,ﬂﬂ? Lﬁfﬁ,ﬂ? m{;" ﬁﬁ&ﬂ'%ﬁﬁmmlmmm m ﬂﬂmmgu mmd
backyard, paved driveway, 2 washrooms with 3 pc. in base-@ cement pool, flagstone patios, deck off kitchen, mature trees sprinkle the
ment with jacuzzi tub. Recent upgrades include C/A. oil fur-

property. Professionally landscaped, exira long double driveway, water
nace, breakers, soffits, eaves & fascia, exterior has some

fountain, 3 sheds for loads of storage. Extra deep single car garage,
windows, water pump, roof, above ground windows in base- J§ Walkout bsmt, large principal rooms, including eat-in kitchen, 2 F/Ps,
ment. Priced at $279,900. Call Dave Krause* today to

woodburning stove in sunroom, 1-5 pc & 1-3 pc washroom. Priced at
oW $387,900. Call Mike Krause* for your personal viewing.
DAVE KRAUSE* sales Reps.
877-5211

MIKE KRAUSE* sales Reps
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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1-800-834-5516
" NEW PRICE-$269,900 |

e _;;w oo

- e Y

2400 SQ. FT. COUNTRY BUNGALOW
Upscale 3 bedroom home with basement walkout and out-
standing triple car garage with double high ceiling and 9
foot doors, beautifully finished floors in hardwood and
ceramic. Open concept, separated master bedroom with 2
walk-ins and 5 pc. ensuite, main floor study & large laun-
dry. Great for extended family. (Sixth Ln & Halton/Erin

Townline). $479,900. X335413
BILL McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
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GLEN WILLIAMS 3 BEDROOM
BUNGALOW ON LARGE LOT
Newer windows, roof, oil furnace, central air, modern kitchen cab-
inets, 1050 mmmmm Et:mtn dad-c&lyaHrgiSingla
car garage with workshop. Updated electrical panel. water B
heater & water softener are owned. Includes all appliances.
Established neighbourhood, walk to schools, park & shops. Call
Norm Paget* to view.

NORM PAGET* Sales Rep.
877-5211  ~, |

GEORGETOWN - ON 88 X 190 LOT
NICE™ 3 level - 3 bedroom sidesplit, with parking for at least 8
cars, main level renov to gorgeous open concept. Updated kitchen
cabinetry - lots of room to cook and entertain. HW floor in upper
level. Large finished rec room with large windows and bar. 200
amp service. Workshop at rear of prop. 1-4 pc., 1-2 pc. Visit this
on line at MLS W302473.

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

N - SRR s ] Two plus one bedroom,
o B St | Older home in  beautiful
« More photos & directions = http://maureen.ca

S ——— Cheltenham. Gorgeous lot.
3 bdrm, 3 WR, 3 car garage on gorgeous 5.45 ac with ~180 Lal’ge pr|nC|pal rooms-
$1000 per month + utilities.

HE = e

HUGE YARD! -
Where do | start - 3 bedrooms, main floor family room with fireplace
overlooking rear deck and hot tub. Open kitchen dining & living room
area, two walkouts to deck across rear of home, double insulated
garage and lots of parking in the driveway. Large semi ensuite to the
master bedroom.

DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

1-800-834-5516

A VERY SPECIAL
HOME - $299,900
This unique 2 1/2
storey board and bat-
ten 3 BR home is nes-
tled in a quaint hamiet
overlooking a small
lake. Features include:
cork and cherry floors,
t/p, sunken Great Room,
several walk-outs and decks, 3rd floor loft/office, pine wood-
work and charming shingled barn/shop on private lot with
perennial gardens.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker

919-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

.

ft. frontage on Credit. Inviting foyer. Den. LR (nat gas FP) o/l
pond w island! DR o/l Credit! New kitchen with oak cabinets,
brkfst bar & greenhouse eating area o/l Credit! MBR w whirl-
tub & w/o to private deck o/l Credit! Large fam rm w FP & w/o
to yard & river! Unique & rare property. 9 Confederation St.

1 MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sates Rep
Sl | 877-5211

1-800-834-5516

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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GEORGETOWN
THREE

BEDROOMS

{ Neutral decor

e —— e | : with  beautiful
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